FOCUS ON
SENSING & CONTROL FOR 20 YEARS
Provided Quality Automatic Instruments for Thousands of Custom-
ZHYQ  IOT  PTY LTD
PROFESSIONAL MANUFACTURER
FOR MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL
Add：25/111 Lewis Road, Knoxfied Vic 3180
Tel: +61 433244552

Specifications
Features
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT124B-210
PT124B-211
PT124B-212
PT124B-213
PT124B-214
Standard type
High pressure type
High accuracy type
Compact type
Flush diaphragm type
Code Range
X~Y -100~0~100kpa,  0~600MPa
Code Process connection
G1 M20 x 1.5 male
G2 G1/2" male
G3 G1/4" male
G4 1/2" NPT male
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
C3 2205
C0 Other on request
Code Output signal
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
PT124B-215
PT124B-216
PT124B-217
PT124B-218
PT124B-219
Explosion proof type
Local display & switch type
Sanitary type
Moderate and high temperature type
Marine / shipping type
G5 1/4" NPT male
G6 G3/8" male
G0 Other on request
S5 0~10 V DC (3-wire)
S6 1~5 V DC (3-wire)
S0 Other on request
S4 0.5~4.5 V DC (3-wire)
Code Accuracy
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
J5 ± 1 % FS
Code Electrical connection
D1 Hirschman（DIN 43650）
D2 Gland cable
D3 5 pins
D4 M12x1
D0 Other on request
Example PT124B-210-(0~5bar)G1C1S1J3D1
0403

Industrial process detection and control
Dimension
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT124B-280
PT124B-281
PT124B-282
PT124B-283
Code
Standard type (without display)
Anticorrosion type
Standard type (with display)
Flush diaphragm type
Range
X~Y -1~0~700 bar
Code Process connection
G1 M20 x 1.5 male
G2 G1/2" male
G3 G1/4" male
G4 1/2" NPT male
G5 1/4" NPT male
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
C3 PTFE
Code Output signal
PT124B-284
PT124B-285
PT124B-286
PT124B-287
Clamping type
Moderate and high temperature type
Flange type
Sanitary type
G7 1.5" clamp
G8 DN50 standard flange
G9 DN80 standard flange
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
S5 0~10 V DC (3-wire)
S6 1~5 V DC (3-wire)
S0 Other on request
S4 0.5~4.5 V DC (3-wire)
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
Code Display
X1 Without display
X2 LCD display
X3 LED display
Code Electrical connection
D2 Gland cable
D3 M20x1.5
Code Protection grade
F1 IP65
G6 G3/8" male
G0 Other on request
C4 Hastelloy C
C0 Other on request
Code Accuracy
J5 ± 1 % FS
X4 Percentage display
X0 Other on request
D5 Terminal
D4 M12x1
Example PT124B-282-(0~5bar)G1C2S2J2X2D5F2T6
Code Explosion proof grade
F2 IP67
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
0605
Standard type High temperature type Flange type Sanitary type
D0 Other on request

P2 24V DC
P4 3.6V Li battery
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT124B-289A
Code
V1
Clamp mounting type
Server type
ZHYQ server
V2 Custom server
Code
X~Y
Range
-1~0~700 bar
Code
G14
G7
Process connection
G0
Code Protocol type
A1 ZHYQ protocol
A2 Custom protocol
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
Code Output signal
S11 LoRa
S12 NB-IoT
S13 ZigBee
S14 WiFi
J3 ± 0.25 % FS J4 ± 0.5 % FS
Code Electrical connection
D0 Other on request
Code Explosion proof grade
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
Code Power supply
D5 Terminal
C0 Other on request
Code Accuracy
S10 GPRS
K1 ZHYQ card K2 Custom card
Code DTU / gateway (only for LoRa, ZigBee & WiFi)
W2 Custom DTU / gatewayW1 ZHYQ DTU / gateway
Code SIM card type (only for GPRS & NB-IoT)
A3 Third protocol
PT124B-289B Thread mounting type PT124B-289C Flange mounting type
1.5" clamp
2" clamp
Other on request
G1
G2
G0
M20 x 1.5 male
G1/2" male
Other on request
DN50
DN80
Other on request
G8
G9
G0
V3 Third server
Temperature compensation -20 ~ 80 ℃
Temperature compensation -20 ~ 80 ℃
PT3501 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Sensor chip Monocrystalline silicon
Certificate CE，ROHS, ATEX, SIL ,CMC, EX

Temperature compensation -20 ~ 80 ℃
Certificate CE，ROHS, ATEX, SIL ,CMC, EX
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT3501
Code
Standard type
Single measurement & single remote type
Range
X~Y -0.1...20...2000kPa, 0...20mH2O  (pls. advise static pressure)
Code Process connection
G9 DN80 standard flange
G11 1/2" NPT female
Code Mount bracket
A1 Tube flat bracket
A2 Tube bending bracket
Code Capillary length
L1 1m
L2 3m
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
PT3504
PT3505
Single flange type
Dual measurement & single remote type
G7 1.5" clamp
G8 DN50 standard flange
G12 1/4" NPT female
C2 SS316L
C3 PTFE
C5 Tantalum
C0 Other on request
G0 Other on request
L3 5m
L0 Other on request
PT3502
Dual measurement & dual remote typePT3503
G13 DN25 standard flange
A3 Board mounted flat bracket
C4 Hastelloy C
Code Output signal
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
Code Accuracy
J1 ± 0.075 % FS
J2 ± 0.1 % FS
Code Display
X1 Without display
X2 LCD display
Code Electrical connection
D5 Terminal
S7 4~20mA rooting output
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
X4 Percentage display
Example PT3503-(0~5mH2O)G8A2L2C5X2D5F2T4
Code Explosion proof grade
D0 Other on request
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
S0 Other on request
X0 Other on request
Code Protection grade
F1 IP65 F2 IP67
1211 www.zhyqsensor.com.au www.zhyqsensor.com.au
Temperature compensation -20 ~ 80 ℃
PT124B-20X Series Micro Differential Pressure Transmitter

Lining material CR, PTFE, PFA, PU, F46, etc.
Nominal pressure 4.0MPa, 2.5MPa, 1.6MPa, 1.0MPa, 0.6MPa
Ordering Guide
Model Flowmeter type
PT124B-501A
Code
Integrated type
Lining material
Code Flange material
C1 SS304
PT124B-501B Separated type
L1
C2 SS316L
Code Power supply
P1 110/220V AC
P2 24V DC
C11 Carbon steel
Code Output signal
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
Code Accuracy
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
Code Display
X6 LCD display instantaneous / cumulative flow
X0 Other on request
Code Electrical connection
D6 M20 x 1.5 female
D0 Other on request
S14 Frequency / pulse output
Example PT124B-501A-50E1L1C1P2S1J4X6D6Y1
Code Explosion proof grade
T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb
Code Pressure grade
Y1 1.6MPa Y3 4.0MPa
Y2 2.5MPa Y0 Other on request
Code Drift diameter
DN 10 ~ 2000 mm
Code Electrode material
E1 SS316L
E2 Hastelloy C
E3 Titanium
E4 Tantalum
E5 Platinum
E0 Other on request
Chloroprene Rubber (CR)
L2 PTFE
L3 Teflon (PFA)
L5 F46
L0 Other on request
L4 PU
S0 Other on request
1615
P3 24V DC + battery double
Specifications

Temperature compensation -20 ~ 80 ℃
Certificate CE，ROHS, ATEX, SIL ,CMC, EX
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT124B-220
PT124B-221
PT124B-222
Code
Standard type
Local display type
Insert type
Range
X~Y 0...1...50mH2O
Code Process connection
G1 M20 x 1.5 male
G8 DN50 standard flange
G10 Submersible type
G0 Other on request
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
C3 PTFE
Code Output signal
PT124B-223
PT124B-224
PT124B-225
Low power consumption type
Anti-corrosion type
Capacitive type
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
S4 0.5~4.5 V DC (3-wire)
S5 0~10 V DC (3-wire)
S0 Other on request
J2 ± 0.1 % FS
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
Code Display
X1 Without display
X2 LCD display
X3 LED display
Code Electrical connection
D2 Gland cable
D5 Terminal
Code Accuracy
X4 Percentage display
X0 Other on request
Example PT124B-220-(0~5mH20)G10C2S1J4X1D2T4
Code Explosion proof grade
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
C0 Other on request
D0 Other on request
1817
Standard type Anti-corrosion type Insert type Local display type

P2 24V DC
P4 3.6V Li battery
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
PT124B-229
Code
V1
Wireless level transmitter
Server type
ZHYQ server
V2 Custom server
Code
X~Y
Range
0 ~ 1 ~ 50mH2O
Code
G8
G1
Process connection
G10
Code Protocol type
A1 ZHYQ protocol
A2 Custom protocol
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
Code Output signal
S11 LoRa
S12 NB-IoT
S13 ZigBee
S14 WiFi
J3 ± 0.25 % FS J4 ± 0.5 % FS
Code Electrical connection
D0 Other on request
Code Explosion proof grade
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
Code Power supply
D5 Terminal
C3 PTFE
C0 Other on request
Code Accuracy
S10 GPRS
K1 ZHYQ card K2 Custom card
Code DTU / gateway (only for LoRa, ZigBee & WiFi)
W2 Custom DTU / gatewayW1 ZHYQ DTU / gateway
Code SIM card type (only for GPRS & NB-IoT)
A3 Third protocol
M20 x 1.5 male
DN50 standard flange
G0 Other on request
Submersible type
V3 Third server
Specifications
Features
WR Series Temperature Transmitters
 Wide range -200℃ ~ 1600℃
Easy assembly and replacement

2221
Armor type Compact type LCD Explosion proof type Explosion proof type
Ordering Guide
Model Transmitter type
WR-202
Code
Armor type
Compact type
Range
X~Y -200℃ ～ 1600℃
Code Process connection
WR-205
WR-207
Explosion proof type with LCD display
Explosion proof & intelligent type
G1
WR-203
Code Measuring components
P Pt100  (-200℃～500℃ )
S Platinum rhodium thermocouple ( 0～1100℃ )
K Nickel thermocouple ( 0～800℃ )
J Iron constantan thermocouple ( 0～500℃ )
C Copper thermal resistor ( -50～50℃ )
B Platinum rhodium thermocouple ( 0～1600℃ )
R Platinum rhodium thermocouple ( 0～1200℃ )
M20 x 1.5 male
G3 G1/4" male
G4 1/2" NPT male
G8 DN50 standard flange
G0 Other on request
G6 G3/8" male
Code Output signal
S1 4~20 mA (2-wire)
S2 4~20 mA + HART (2-wire)
S3 RS485 / Modbus (4-wire)
Code Accuracy
J3 ± 0.25 % FS
J4 ± 0.5 % FS
Code Display
X1 Without display
X2 LCD display
Code Electrical connection
D1 Hirchsman connector
S8 PT100
J7 Grade B
J6 Grade A
X3 LED display
Example WR203-P-(0~200℃)G1C2L200B2S1J4X1D5F2T6
Code Explosion proof grade
D5 Terminal
T4 Exib II CT4 Gb T6 Exib II CT6 Gb
S9 Double branch type
Code Protection grade
F1 IP65 F2 IP67
Code Probe length
L 25mm~2000mm L0 Other on request
S0 Other on request
Code Wetted parts material
C1 SS304
C2 SS316L
C3 PTFE
C7 TA(1-3)
C0 Other on request
C6 Corundum
Code Probe diameter
B1 6mm
B2 8mm
B3 12mm
B0 Other on request
B4 16mm
Environmental